AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

FAGE OF PAGES
1 [ 2

1. CONTRAGT ID CODE

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE

0009 098/08/2011

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.
IMA-PR617-20110747

5. PROJECT NO. (If applicabie)

6. ISSUED BY COBE [popo4

U.5. DOT/ Maritime Administration
Pacific Div. Acquisition Office
MAR 380-4

201 Mission Street Suite 1800

San Francisco CA 94804

7. ADMINISTERED BY {If otfier than ftom &) CO0E 05094

U. 8. DOT Maritime Administration
Pacific Div. Acguisition Office
MAR 380.4

201 Mission Street Suite 1800

San Francisco CA 94804

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mo, sireed, couniy, State and ZIP Coda)

Pacific-Gulf Marine, Inc.
Post Office Box 6479
New Orleans LA 70174-6479

) SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

©B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

% |10A MCDIFIGATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
DTMABCO50186

PGM16P2011003

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 720794824 FACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENCMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

11/09/2010

[ The above numbered solicitation is amended as-set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers

[Oisexended, [Jis not extended.

Offers must acknowledge recelpt of this amsindment pricr to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methads: (a) By completing

Iterns 8 and 15, and returning

coples.of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receigt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (¢} By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLAGE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION GF YOUR OFFER, If by
virtue of this amendment you desira to change an offer already submilied, such change may be madse by telegram or letter, provided each tslegram or lelter makes reference
to the solicitation and thts amandment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA, (If reguired)

Dacre ~$45,275.92

Net
TOXR161710.2011.91940KY500.1161000000.25418. 61006600 7011611940KYSO

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MGDIFICATION OF CONTRAGTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

_CHEGKONE | a THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 ISSUED PURSUANT TO:! (Spscify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

ORDER NQ. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED GCONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office,
appropriation dafe, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103({b).

| C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO FURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

b 152.243-1 Changes Fixed Price {August 1987) (alt 1)

0. OTHER (Specify fype of modificalion and authoriy;

E. IMPORTANT:

Contractor (Clis not, is recuired to sign this docuiment and return 1

copies to the issuing office.

4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UGF section headings, including soficitation/confract subject matter where feasible.}

KEYSTONE SMFF ROS PGM-KY311-1002 A9

CONFIRMING VERBAL NO-NOTICE ACTIVATICN NOTICE OF 3/9/2011

1. The purpose of this modification is to provide fixed fees adjustment for TURBO
ACTIVATICON 11-4 No-Notice Test Activation Ffor the period of %/9/2011 through 08/14/2011 (8
days) @ $-5659.49 per day for Line Item Number 701AA ROS with CREW.

2. Quantity of days changed from 383 by -8 to 365 days.
$5412.80 plus 99 days at the rate of $5,511.73,
new guantity change from 65 by -8 to 57 days at the rate of 55,659.49.

Cuantity of 201 at the rate of

plus 8 days at the rate of $1,791.15.,and

Total Amount

changed from $2,015,830.12 by $-45,275.92 to $1,970,554.20.

Continued

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the-dogument referenced in Kem BA or 104, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effact.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER {Type or peint)

.ilj;;f:ufq:; M [ROIS Coo

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or priné)

Debra K. Velmere

15B. CONTR, RJ‘OF;EERGF!'— —"\J‘ 16C. DATE SIGNED

P nafure of m@gm)

916 (i

188. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

: @ (Srggnﬂmre uffgnf% 9@ It

9/16/2011

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribad by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



Debbie.Velmere
DVSign

Debbie.Velmere
Typewritten Text

Debbie.Velmere
Typewritten Text
9/16/2011


GONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO, OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE  OF
DTMABCO5016/PGM16PZ011003/000% 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR GONTRAGTOR
Pacific-Gulf Marine, Inc.
[TEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY [UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(B} (B} (C) (D) {E) (F)

3. Start and End Dates remains unchanged at 01
OCT 2010 and 30 SEP 2011,

4. New Total Obligated Amount for this Award:
41,970, 554.20.

5, CHBNGED ACCOUNTING CODES:

PREVIOUS ACCOUNTING CODE:
T0XR161710.2011.91%40K¥S00.1161000000.25418,610066
00.70116119240KYS0 $2,001,500.92 by -45,275,92 to
$1,956,222.,00

UNCHANGED ACCOUNTING CODES:
T0X17108%¥X.2011.81153PaKYS.1153000000.25418,61006%6
00.,701153PAKYS000 $8,955.75
TOXL7108XX.2011.81153PRKYS.1153000000.25418.610066
00.701153PRKYS000 $5,373.45

Delivery Location Code: 00094-KEYSTONE STATE
Keystone State

Pacific Gulf Marine

COTR: Leonard LaGrappe

Pier 2, Berth 10, NAS

Alameda Ca 94501-7601.

Payment:
MARAD A/P INVOICES
6500 SOUTH MACARTHUR RLVD
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73169
FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 10/01/2010 to 09/30/2011

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsered by GSA
FAR (48 CER) 83.110






